
2.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
3.0 Radio Matinee
4. 0 Floor Show ;

5. O Saturday Special
6. 0 "Shamrocks"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men

_ speakingin Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m. on
Sunday bd

6.55 Sports Results
7.15 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say
8. 0 Dance Hour
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Lener String Quartet, Quartet
No. 15 in A’ Minor, Op, 132
(Beethoven)
10. 0 Progress Reports of the
Dominion Bowling Championships
10.10 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. O The Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New Releases
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News

12.30 The Gardening session(John Henry)

dith)6.0

1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)
N.Z. Hit Parade
Sincerely Yours
Reserved
The Milestone Club (Thea)
Musical Programme
One Man’s Family
Sports Results (Bill Mere-
The Lone Ranger Rides

Again!

8.45
9. O
9.15
11. 0

8.
Stokowski
8.20

London News
Musical Competitions
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
The Talisman Ring
Celebrity Artists: Leopold
Norwich Victim
Songs of Good Cheer
Four Sisters
Melody Mosaic
London News

pe gaa
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8.16 Preview of Week~-end
Sport8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30
10. 0
Current Ceiling PricesThe Gardening session(Snowy)

10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Variety
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
5. 0 Reserved
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The Talisman Ring ,8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 .Celebrity Artists: LeopoldStokowski
8.15 Norwich Victim
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
10. 0 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
10.30 Popular melodies
11. 0 London News

SZB ie a
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. O Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)
9. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)9.25 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
— —

11.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Reserved
1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
4.50 Sports Summary5. O Children’s session5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
_ Refiections with Johnny
ee
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps
The House of Shadows

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Celebrity Artists: LeopoldStokowski
0 Norwich Victim45 The Lady
OQ Four Sisters
5 Melody Mosaic

Peaa

9.30 For the Stay-at-home
10. 0 A Famous Dance Band
11. 0 London News

AZB 0
d

1310k.c. 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes

5. 0 The Children’s session, In-
cluding a presentation by theSenior Radio Players
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?

Bs The Garden Club of their
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Celebrity Artists: LeopoldStokowski
8.20 Norwich Victim
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
10. 0 The Band Wagon10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

wa" 8
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

BY

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News645 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy) é

7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! :

7.30 Gardening session
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 Norwich Victim
8.30 Saturday Night Special9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody10.30 Close down

STAYED
ROMAnce Her
outsorche
till she found out
thatLIFEBUOY
Mton2352Son stopsMMiled
(Super:

0
LiEquoy |Tolleysoap
"B.O:"

MADE By LEvER BROTHERS (NZ) Limited_
JACKSON STREET. PETONE W.74.322

[oVPTn
Saver
buys lasting
quality

a
Save money and precious coupons by
giving your Lustre lingerie
the wisest washing care. Use
mild soap and lukewarm water;
dryin the shadeandpress
with a moderately warm UsteIron. These golden rules
willkeepyourundies
lovelywashafterwash. FINE LINGERIE

"SmartGirls Prefer LUSTRE"

5

Gnowa
ICTORY
CARDEN

WORKFOR
WEEKENDING

January Gth
Dig empty areas and Sow
oats for green manure
crop: Spray tomato plantswith Bordeaux and arsenateof lead; celery and brassi=
cas, too:

January 13th
Manure and fork over
asparagus: Hoe and spray
potatoes: Thin carrots care-
fully and press soil hard:Broadcast naphthalene Toz.
Per square yard of bed:

Forfullestinstructions
CONSULTyour
VictoryGardening Book
"'VEGETABLE GROWING
INTHEHOMEGARDEN"'
64Pagesfor6d. inStampsPost Free
fromDept:ofAgriculture;Auckland;
Wellington,ChristchurchorDunedin


